
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THE	COSMOBOTS	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,290.54
2025-02-08 Amazon txn_EyHYKyk -$140.71 $1,149.83
2025-02-11 StickerMule txn_EyHY8JW -$31.32 $1,118.51
2025-02-13 Amazon txn_evHJZyN -$37.88 $1,080.63
2025-02-13 Amazon txn_GkH8qeL -$48.70 $1,031.93
2025-02-13 Amazon txn_d7Hr2Xr -$5.40 $1,026.53
2025-02-13 Amazon txn_BZHGaV5 -$27.05 $999.48
2025-02-14 Amazon txn_R2HaJzp -$29.22 $970.26
2025-02-14 OFFICE	DEPOT	#495 txn_BZHGayE -$20.56 $949.70
2025-02-15 Amazon txn_zVH2ny8 -$108.24 $841.46

WITHDRAWN:	$449.08.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $841.46

The	Cosmobots	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	The	Cosmobots's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


